
Sign up at stem.unm.edu/stemsummer

The STEM Collaborative Center is funded through a U.S. Department of Education TITLE V grant, through 2019 (total anticipated funding $2.6 million).

What will you do with    	
your summer?

Spend your Summer furthuring your understanding 
and experience of STEM degrees and careers.
Free events and projects for UNM students!

Caving & Bioinformatics 

Wednesday, May 27: 9AM - 12PM
Thursday, June 4: 8AM - 5:30PM

5 Lab Days in June & July

Searching for Intraterrestrials 

Wednesday, May 27: 9AM - 12PM
Thursday, June 4: 8AM - 5:30PM

5 Lab Days in June & July

Dramatic Diversity: 
Ecology Research at the 

Valles Caldera

Friday, June 5
8:00AM - 5:00PM

Ancient History: Archaeology 
Research at the Valles Caldera 

Friday, June 5
8:00AM - 5:00PM

Exploring a Supervolcano: 
Geology & Hydrology Research 

at the Valles Caldera 

Friday, June 5
8:00AM - 5:00PM

Behind the Scenes at the 
Very Large Array 

Friday, June 12
8:00AM - 5:00PM

Forest Restoration 101: 
 Data Collection & Field Day at 

the Valles Caldera 

Tuesday, July 7
8:00AM - 5:00PM

Sandia Day at the Advanced 
Materials Lab 

Wednesday, July 8
12:30PM - 4:30PM

Observing Life Zone Changes 
at the Sandia Mountains

Tuesday, July 14
8:00AM - 2:00PM

Investigating Invasive Species: 
Ecology of the Rio Grande 

Tuesday, July 21
8:00AM - 2:00PM

Exploring the Geologic Time 
Record in NM’s Rocks

Saturday/Sunday, July 25/26
8:00AM - 5:00PM

Conducting Field Transects 
and Bird Surveys at 
Bosque del Apache

Friday, July 10: 8AM - 5PM

Parasite Field Days 
& Laboratory Research

Friday, June 5: 8AM - 4PM
Friday, June 17: 8AM - 4PM

2 Lab Days in June & July

ABQ Start Up Tour 

Friday, June 19
11:00AM - 2:00PM

Air Force Research 
Laboratories Tour 

Wednesday, July 29
8:00AM - 5:00PM

Wastewater Reclamation 
Plant Tour 

Wednesday, June 10
8:00AM - 12:00PM


